Year

GRANNY SMITH STAKES (Mares)

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Stakes

S 60,000
S 50,000
S 50,000
S 50,000
S 40,000
S 40,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
$ 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 30,000
S 25,000
S 25,000
S 25,000
S 25,000
S 25,000
S 24,000

Series of races for 4YO pacers
Raced at Devonport Raceway & Launceston 2022, TAS

Horse

Looby Lombo
Blame It On Me
Still Hungover
Ideal Bliss

El Jays Mystery
After lunch

Ark Breeze
Faithful Gabby
Nola Mayhem
Blissfull Grace
Tisu Holly
Ashkalini
Cullens Angel
Breathing Fire
Bubbas A Fake
Death And Taxes
Maybe Jane
Little Miss Posh
Queen Carey
Milady Meg
Rosary

Driver Trainer

RJ Hadley TE Rattray
NJ Emery DR Nettlefold
RL Duggan R Ashwood
RL Duggan PA Hill

RL Hiller ~ RD Eaves
DM Miles DM Miles
CD Salter CD Salter
GW Rattray MM Maine
RL Hillier ~ RL Hiller

GA Hodges GA Hodges
RL Duggan MM Maine
TE Rattray BJ Rattray
NB Ford PG Ford

BG Bailey BG Bailey
CA Toulmin BV Hammond
GW Rattray BJ Rattray
SG Rawnsle PG Rawnsley
RJ Hadley MJ Hadley
BJ Rattray BJ Rattray
RL Duggan R Plunkett
NJ Webberl MJ Dornauf

Living On A Prayer BG Bailey BG Bailey

Lindys Ticket

DM Peck RD Eaves

Distance
2698m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2665m
2645m
2645m
2645m
2645m
2580m
2580m
2580m

Rate

01:58.4
02:03.3
02:03.1
02:04.6
02:05.5
02:03.5
02:03.9
02:03.7
02:03.2
02:04.8
02:04.5
02:02.9
02:04.5
02:06.6
02:05.3
02:01.4
02:05.2
02:06.6
02:03.9
02:04.9
02:06.3
02:05.6
02:04.8



